
Wasatch Elementary School
Chris Fuhriman Principal      Ruth Ann Snow Asst. Principal

1080 North 900 East, Provo, UT                     801.374.4910

Jennie Blum
Parent
jennie.blum@gmail.com

Paul Caldarella
Parent
paul_caldarella@byu.edu

Marlene Esplin
Parent
mhesplin@gmail.com

Chris Fuhriman
Principal
chrisf@provo.edu

Betsy Isom
Teacher
betsym@gmail.com

Xaviera Ma
Teacher
xavieram@provo.edu

Bryn St. Clair
Parent
brynstclair@gmail.com

Joy McMurray
Parent
joyemcmurray@gmail.com

Emily Craig
Parent
emilygodfreycraig@gmail.com

Jayne Wells
Parent
jayniewells@yahoo.com

Britney Wood
Parent
britneywd@gmail.com

Ruth Ann Snow
Asst. Principal
ruthanns@provo.edu

Wasatch School Community Council Agenda
3/12/21

11:45-TBD
Zoom- 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3792112889?pwd=Q2lxNFhIVnVuY293d1FlS2NsMj
F1UT09

Safe Walking Routes
(Alex Judd, Provo City)

TSSA Plan
(Chris Fuhriman)

Positive Behavior Plan
(Chris Fuhriman)

Mission of Wasatch Elementary: Empower All Learners For Life
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